504195933 01/25/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4242609

UBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
		Name	Execution Date	
HEIKO TULLNEY			12/21/2016	
MATTHIAS MAZUR			12/21/2016	
ELMAR KRAYER			01/18/2017	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ATA			
Name:	J. WAGN	IER GMBH		
Street Address:	OTTO-LI	OTTO-LILIENTHAL-STRASSE 18		
City:	MARKDO	MARKDORF		
State/Country:	GERMA	GERMANY		
Postal Code:	88677			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type		Number		
Flopenty Type		Number		
Application Number:	29	9581746		
Application Number:				
Application Number:		9581746		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b	DATA (3 De sent to t	9581746 315)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsud		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will b	DATA (3 pe sent to t provided;	9581746		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will k</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	DATA (3 pe sent to t provided; 3 a	9581746 315)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v 15-233-8300 dumont@burrandbrown.com		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will k</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA (3 be sent to t provided; 3 a B	9581746 B15)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v 15-233-8300 dumont@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will k</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA (3 pe sent to t provided; 3 a B P	9581746 315)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent w 15-233-8300 dumont@burrandbrown.com SURR & BROWN, PLLC O BOX 7068		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will k</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	DATA (3 pe sent to t provided; 3 a B P	9581746 B15)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v 15-233-8300 dumont@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will k</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	DATA (3 be sent to t provided; 3 a B P S	9581746 315)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent w 15-233-8300 dumont@burrandbrown.com SURR & BROWN, PLLC O BOX 7068		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: Correspondence will k using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA (3 pe sent to t provided; 3 a B P S UMBER:	9581746 B15)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v 15-233-8300 dumont@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC PO BOX 7068 BYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13261-7068		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will & using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	DATA (3 pe sent to t provided; 3 a B P S UMBER:	9581746 315)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent v 15-233-8300 dumont@burrandbrown.com SURR & BROWN, PLLC O BOX 7068 SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13261-7068 885_469		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will &</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET N IAME OF SUBMITTER:	DATA (3 pe sent to t provided; 3 a B P S UMBER:	9581746 9581746 315)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent w 15-233-8300 dumont@burrandbrown.com URR & BROWN, PLLC O BOX 7068 WRACUSE, NEW YORK 13261-7068 885_469 STEPHEN P. BURR		
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE I Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will k</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET N IAME OF SUBMITTER:	DATA (3 be sent to t provided; 3 a B P S UMBER:	9581746 9581746 315)233-8320 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuc if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent with 15-233-8300 dumont@burrandbrown.com URR & BROWN, PLLC O BOX 7068 SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13261-7068 885_469 885_469 STEPHEN P. BURR /Stephen P. Burr/ 01/25/2017		

Attorney Docket No.: 885_469

•

Title of Invention:	SPRAY GUN FOR PAIN	۲T
As the below named	inventor, I hereby declare	that:
This declaration is di	irected to:	
The attac	hed application, or	
Z United St	ates application or PCT In	ternational Application Number
V Onned St		d on October 21, 2016
hereby acknowledg	ne or imprisonment of not	tement made in this declaration is punishable under more than five (5) years, or both.
ASSIGNMENT: In	each of the undersigned,	of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby doe
ASSIGNMENT: In consideration paid to	each of the undersigned, et over to	of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby doe J. Wagner GmbH
ASSIGNMENT: In consideration paid to	each of the undersigned, et over to Name of Assignee:	the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby doe
ASSIGNMENT: In consideration paid to	each of the undersigned, et over to	the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby doe J. Wagner GmbH
ASSIGNMENT: In consideration paid to	each of the undersigned, et over to Name of Assignee:	the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby doe J. Wagner GmbH Otto-Lilienthal-Strasse 18

Ĵ

34 T .

-1-

/	
Legal Name of Inventor/Assegnor: Heiko TULLNEY Inventor/Assignor:	Date: 177016
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor: Matthias MAZUR Inventor/Assignor:	Date: <u>DEC 21ST 2016</u>
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor: Elmar KRAYER Inventor/Assignor: Muc Wrays	Date: <u>Jan 18th 201</u> 7
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor:	
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor:	
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor:	

•

•

•

,